Klass
I1a

I11b
I1c
I1d
Ile
11f

I1g

Grupp
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2

Kurs

TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31
TATA31

Mentor
Alladin
Aronsson
Skéldberg
Sundin

Mailund Parsson

Palsson
Larsson
Lajiq
Lundstedt
Hakansson
Sandberg
Sandstréom
Fredrikson
Kammerling

Fornamn
Elias
Emil

Elsa
Jennifer
Viktor
Jonathan
Johan
Erdion
Hugo
Jacob
Hjalmar
Carl
Oskar
Marta

Program
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClIII
6ClII
6ClII

Mentor_Larare

@-adress 1
elial560@student.liu.se
emiarl32@student.liu.se
elssk458@student.liu.se
jensu750@student.liu.se
vikma680@student.liu.se
jonpal49@student.liu.se
johla909@student.liu.se
erdla490@student.liu.se
huglu203@student.liu.se
jacha710@student.liu.se
hjasa692@student.liu.se
carsa288@student.liu.se
oskfr956 @student.liu.se
marka231@student.liu.se

Page 1

Larare, lektioner
Shingo Boberg

Daniel Bozi
Vladimir Tkatjev
Karl Eriksson
Alfred Sjoqvist
Ulf Janfalk

Jan Aslund



